
Physical Ticket Sales

You can find the Les Amis gazebo at the locations/dates listed below

Day Date Location Time
Wednesday 21/07/2021 Brook Street 10:00 – 16:00
Tuesday 27/07/2021 Charring Cross 10:00 – 16:00
Wednesday 28/07/2021 Charring Cross 10:00 – 16:00
Thursday 29/07/2021 Charring Cross 10:00 – 16:00
Wednesday 04/08/2021 Brook Street 10:00 – 16:00
Wednesday 11/08/2021 Charring Cross 10:00 – 16:00
Wednesday 18/08/2021 Brook Street 10:00 – 16:00
Saturday 21/08/2021 Jersey Pride
Wednesday 25/08/2021 Charring Cross 10:00 – 16:00
Wednesday 01/09/2021 Brook Street 10:00 – 16:00
Wednesday 08/09/2021 Charring Cross 10:00 – 16:00
Wednesday 15/09/2021 Brook Street 10:00 – 16:00
Wednesday 22/09/2021 Charring Cross 10:00 – 16:00
Wednesday 29/09/2021 Brook Street 10:00 – 16:00

Physical Tickets will also be available from the following locations around the island.

Motor Mall – La Grande Route de St Jean

Jacksons – St Peter


